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Chart no. 1
No. 1 on this chart is the same as no. 1 on chart no. 1

 1 Anders Pettersson JORDIN
 b: 4 Aug 1821
 p: Stora Mellby.Sweden
 m: 8 Jan 1861
 p: Stora Mellby Sweden
 d: 12 Oct 1892
 p: Beckville, Meeker, Minnesota

 sp: Anna ANDERSDOTTER

 2 Peter AXELSSON
 b: 1797
 p: Sweden
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 3 Annicka SVENSDOTTER
 b: 19 Nov 1797
 p: Magra Sweden
 d: 13 Sep 1873
 p: Stora Mellby.Sweden

 4 Axel BJELKHOLM
 b: 1761
 p: Sweden
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 5 Helena SVENSDOTTER
 b: 1768
 p: Sweden
 d: 
 p: 

 6 Sven LARSSON
 b: 8 Jan 1760
 p: Stora Mellby, Sweden
 m: 10 Jul 1791
 p: Stora Mellby Sweden
 d: 25 Aug 1836
 p: Höggärdet, Magra, Sweden

 7 Anna OLOFSDOTTER
 b: 8 May 1763
 p: Magra, Sweden
 d: 21 Jun 1847
 p: Skattegården, Fåglum, Sweden

 8  
 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 9  
 b: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 10 Sven JACOBSSON
 b: 1727
 p: Sweden
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 11 Ingri PETERSDOTTER
 b: 1727
 p: Sweden
 d: 
 p: 

 12 Lars ANDERSSON
 b: 1733
 p: Sweden
 m: 28 Dec 1755
 p: Stora Mellby, Sweden
 d: 9 Aug 1812
 p: Stora Mellby, Sweden

 13 Anna SVENSDOTTER
 b: 1734
 p: Stora Mellby, Sweden
 d: 18 Mar 1803
 p: Stora Mellby, Sweden

 14 Olof SVENSSON
 b: 
 p: Sweden
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 1775
 p: Magra, Sweden

 15 Kerstin BENGTSDOTTER
 b: 1728
 p: Stora Mellby, Sweden
 d: 16 Jan 1808
 p: Magra, Sweden

 16  
 b: 
 d: 

 17  
 b: 
 d: 

 18  
 b: 
 d: 

 19  
 b: 
 d: 

 20  
 b: 
 d: 

 21  
 b: 
 d: 

 22  
 b: 
 d: 

 23  
 b: 
 d: 

 24 Anders LARSSON
 b: abt 1705
 d: 26 Mar 1791

 25 A GUSTAFSDOTTER
 b: abt 1704
 d: 1 Mar 1763

 26 Sven ANDERSSON
 b: abt 1685
 d: 1737

 27 K ASSMUNDSDOTTER
 b: 7 May 1704
 d: 8 Jun 1777

 28 Sven MÅNSSON
 b: 
 d: 9 Oct 1743

 29 Börta JONASDOTTER
 b: 
 d: 

 30 Bengt JONSSON
 b: abt 1690
 d: 1765

 31 Anna KARLSDOTTER
 b: 
 d: 16 Jan 1751

 32  

 33  

 34  

 35  

 36  

 37  

 38  

 39  

 40  

 41  

 42  

 43  

 44  

 45  

 46  

 47  

 48  

 49  

 50  

 51  

 52  

 53  

 54 Assmund SVENSSON

 55 Anna ERIKSDOTTER
cont 5

 56  

 57  

 58  

 59  

 60 Jon PERSSON

 61 Marit TOLLESDOTTER
cont 6

 62 Karl LARSSON

 63 M ANDERSDOTTER Prepared 24 February  2021 by :
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Chart no. 5
No. 1 on this chart is the same as no. 55 on chart no. 1

 1 Anna ERIKSDOTTER
 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 sp: Assmund SVENSSON

 2 Erik MÅNSSON
 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 3 Kerstin MÅNSDOTTER
 b: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 4  
 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 5  
 b: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 6  
 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 7  
 b: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 8  
 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 9  
 b: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 10  
 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 11  
 b: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 12  
 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 13  
 b: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 14  
 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 15  
 b: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 16  
 b: 
 d: 

 17  
 b: 
 d: 

 18  
 b: 
 d: 

 19  
 b: 
 d: 

 20  
 b: 
 d: 

 21  
 b: 
 d: 

 22  
 b: 
 d: 

 23  
 b: 
 d: 

 24  
 b: 
 d: 

 25  
 b: 
 d: 

 26  
 b: 
 d: 

 27  
 b: 
 d: 

 28  
 b: 
 d: 

 29  
 b: 
 d: 

 30  
 b: 
 d: 

 31  
 b: 
 d: 

 32  

 33  

 34  

 35  

 36  

 37  

 38  

 39  

 40  

 41  

 42  

 43  

 44  

 45  

 46  

 47  

 48  

 49  

 50  

 51  

 52  

 53  

 54  

 55  

 56  

 57  

 58  

 59  

 60  

 61  

 62  

 63   Prepared 24 February  2021 by :
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Chart no. 6
No. 1 on this chart is the same as no. 61 on chart no. 1

 1 Marit TOLLESDOTTER
 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 24 Jan 1738
 p: Lilla Glossbo, Stora Mellby

 sp: Jon PERSSON

 2 Tolle JONSSON
 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 12 May 1719
 p: Ränna, Magra, Sweden

 3 Karin BENGTSDOTTER
 b: abt 1632
 p: 
 d: 1692
 p: Ränna, Magra, Sweden

 4  
 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 5  
 b: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 6  
 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 7  
 b: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 8  
 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 9  
 b: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 10  
 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 11  
 b: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 12  
 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 13  
 b: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 14  
 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 15  
 b: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 16  
 b: 
 d: 

 17  
 b: 
 d: 

 18  
 b: 
 d: 

 19  
 b: 
 d: 

 20  
 b: 
 d: 

 21  
 b: 
 d: 

 22  
 b: 
 d: 

 23  
 b: 
 d: 

 24  
 b: 
 d: 

 25  
 b: 
 d: 

 26  
 b: 
 d: 

 27  
 b: 
 d: 

 28  
 b: 
 d: 

 29  
 b: 
 d: 

 30  
 b: 
 d: 

 31  
 b: 
 d: 

 32  

 33  

 34  

 35  

 36  

 37  

 38  

 39  

 40  

 41  

 42  

 43  

 44  

 45  

 46  

 47  

 48  

 49  

 50  

 51  

 52  

 53  

 54  

 55  

 56  

 57  

 58  

 59  

 60  

 61  

 62  
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